www.testvalleypkg.co.uk     sales@testvalleypkg.co.uk     01722 414 800
POLYTHENE
PRODUCTS
1-2  POLYTHENE BAGS
3    REFUSE SACKS
4-5    RESEALABLE POLYTHENE BAGS
6    POLYTHENE LAYFLAT TUBING
7       PVC & POLYOLAFIN SHRINKFILM

GW40 200 x 300 8 x 12 1000
GW50 225 x 350 9 x 14 1000
GW60 300 x 400 12 x 16 1000
GW70 250 x 450 10 x 18 1000
HEAVY DUTY PLAIN, CLEAR 300 GAUGE/75 MICRON
RESEALABLE BAGS
WRITE ON PANEL
Resealable polythene bags with additional write on panels in
matt white, which means that you can label the contents with
a ordinary pen or marker
CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH
(metres)
WIDTH
(mm)
THICKNESS
LF25-25 Layflat Tubing 330 25 EQ 250
LF25-50 Layflat Tubing 165 25 EQ 500
LF38-25 Layflat Tubing 330 38 EQ 250
LF38-50 Layflat Tubing 165 38 EQ 500
LF50-25 Layflat Tubing 330 50 EQ 250
LF50-50 Layflat Tubing 165 50 EQ 500
LF75-25 Layflat Tubing 330 75 EQ 250
LF75-50 Layflat Tubing 165 75 EQ 500
LF75-100 Layflat Tubing 82 75 EQ 1000
CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH
(metres)
WIDTH
(mm)
THICKNESS
LF200-25 Layflat Tubing 330 200 EQ 250
LF200-50 Layflat Tubing 165 200 EQ 500
LF200-100 Layflat Tubing 82 200 EQ 1000
LF225-50 Layflat Tubing 165 225 EQ 500
LF250-12 Layflat Tubing 690 250 EQ 120
LF250-25 Layflat Tubing 330 250 EQ 250
LF250-50 Layflat Tubing 165 250 EQ 500
LF300-25 Layflat Tubing 330 300 EQ 250
LF300-50 Layflat Tubing 165 300 EQ 500
LF300-100 Layflat Tubing 82 300 EQ 1000
CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH
(metres)
WIDTH
(mm)
THICKNESS
LF100-25 Layflat Tubing 330 100 EQ 250
LF100-50 Layflat Tubing 165 100 EQ 500
LF125-25 Layflat Tubing 330 125 EQ 250
LF125-50 Layflat Tubing 165 125 EQ 500
LF150-50 Layflat Tubing 330 150 EQ 250
LF150-25 Layflat Tubing 165 150 EQ 500
LF175-25 Layflat Tubing 330 175 EQ 250
LF175-50 Layflat Tubing 165 175 EQ 500
LF175-100 Layflat Tubing 82 175 EQ 1000
CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH
(metres)
WIDTH
(mm)
THICKNESS
LF350-50 Layflat Tubing 165 350 EQ 500
LF375-25 Layflat Tubing 330 375 EQ 250
LF375-50 Layflat Tubing 165 375 EQ 500
LF400-25 Layflat Tubing 330 400 EQ 250
LF400-50 Layflat Tubing 165 400 EQ 500
LF450-25 Layflat Tubing 330 450 EQ 250
LF450-50 Layflat Tubing 165 450 EQ 500
CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH
(metres)
WIDTH
(mm)
THICKNESS
LF600-25 Layflat Tubing 300 600 EQ 250
LF600-50 Layflat Tubing * 600 EQ 500
LF900-25 Layflat Tubing * 900 EQ 250
LF900-50 Layflat Tubing * 900 EQ 500
LF1200-12 Layflat Tubing * 1200 EQ 120
LF1200-25 Layflat Tubing * 1200 EQ 250
LF1200-50 Layflat Tubing * 1200 EQ 500
POLYTHENE LAYFLAT TUBING
Layflat tubing, known as polythene tubing, is a continuous length of polythene tubing that creates cus-
tom bags of almost any shape and size. It protects products from dust and dirt during manufacture. This
product is used to both improve presentation and add security. The polythene can be sealed with either
a heat sealer or bag ties.
LAYFLAT TUBING
LAYFLAT TUBING
LAYFLAT TUBING
LAYFLAT TUBING
LAYFLAT TUBING
www.testvalleypkg.co.uk     sales@testvalleypkg.co.uk     01722 414 800
If you require a specific
width or thickness of film,
please ask our sales team as
we can produce any combination,
subject to minimum order quantities.
CODE WIDTH (mm)  WIDTH (metres) FILM EQ THICKNESS ROLL LENGTH
CFS250-19 250/500 10/20 19 micron 600 Metres
CFS250-25 250/500 10/20 25 micron 450 Metres
CFS300-19 300/600 12/24 19 micron 600 Metres
CFS300-25 300/600 12/24 25 micron 450 Metres
CFS400-19 400/800 16/32 19 micron 600 Metres
CFS450-19 450/900 18/36 19 micron 600 Metres
CFS550-25 550/1100 22/44 25 micron 450 Metres
CODE WIDTH (mm)  WIDTH (metres) FILM EQ THICKNESS ROLL LENGTH
FP300-19 300/600 12/24 19 micron 600 Metres
FP400-15 400/800 16/32 15 micron 750 Metres
FP450-15 450/900 18/36 15 micron 750 Metres

allows the sealer angle to
be adjusted.
Dual timers for heating &
cooling.
Magnet Release Impulse Sealer with
double element and industrial stand
More options are available to help you
tackle heavy duty jobs. Including
double 8mm width seals, top and
bottom elements, filing chutes for
repeated packs and heavy duty
machine stands.
INDUSTRIAL MODEL
MAGNETIC RELEASE IMPULE SEALER
CODE DESCRIPTION
AR/LD350 Heavy Duty Unrolling Device for film up to 350mm wide
AR/LD500 Heavy Duty Unrolling Device for film up to 500mm wide
AR/LD700 Heavy Duty Unrolling Device for film up to 700mm wide
AR/LD1000 Heavy Duty Unrolling Device for film up to 1000mm wide
CODE DESCRIPTION
WT350 Table adjustable to 4 Positions with Moveable stop bar for SMS350
WT500 Table adjustable to 4 Positions with Moveable stop bar for SMS500
WT700 Table adjustable to 4 Positions with Moveable stop bar for SMS700